Приложение № 3
КАРТОЧКА № ________

Легкоатлетический кросс – мужчины 1000 м

– девушки 500 м

Учреждение: __________________________________________

Писать не сокращенно, а полностью

	№ п/п
	№ участника
	Фамилия, имя
	Время 
	Место

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	


Место _________





Общее время_________

Гл.секретарь ___________________ (______________) Гл.судья _____________(__________________)
КАРТОЧКА № ________

Легкоатлетический кросс – мужчины 600 м

– девушки 400 м

Учреждение: __________________________________________

Писать не сокращенно, а полностью

	№ п/п
	№ участника
	Фамилия, имя
	Время 
	Место

	1
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	


Место _________





Общее время_________

Гл.секретарь ___________________ (______________) Гл.судья _____________(__________________)
